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Description

200801020000
00230

01/02/2008
10:31:41 AM

COMPASS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES RICE SHARON
L

200608250004
19290

200801020000
00260

01/02/2008
10:31:44 AM

COMPASS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES HOLDER
TERRY JOE

200209100004
32760

200801020000
00270

01/02/2008
10:31:45 AM

COMPASS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES SUBER
FOREST H

200611020005
41030

200801020000
00250

01/02/2008
10:31:43 AM

COMPASS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS KEITH L 200606090002
75650

200801020000
00330

01/02/2008
10:45:14 AM

COMPASS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSTON
JAY C

200403040001
12950

200801020000
00320

01/02/2008
10:45:13 AM

COMPASS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES NICASTRO
PETE AKA

200312010007
77300

200801020000
00340

01/02/2008
10:45:15 AM

COMPASS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES STAGNER
ROSS W

200306090003
59560

200801030000
03040

01/03/2008
12:16:33 AM

COMPASS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES PATERNOSTR
O, BENNY

200603060001
03000

200801030000
03060

01/03/2008
12:16:35 AM

COMPASS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES DILLON
MICHAEL W

200404010001
67480

200801030000
03050

01/03/2008
12:16:34 AM

COMPASS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES MORGAN
JAMES M

200408030004
30230

200801030000
03110

01/03/2008
12:16:40 AM

COMPASS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES BLAKE
ROBERT L

199612060004
02961

Other:SEE
INST

200801030000
03070

01/03/2008
12:16:36 AM

COMPASS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES ANDERSON,
DANNY R

200105230002
10411

Other:SEE
INST

200801030000
03100

01/03/2008
12:16:39 AM

COMPASS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES KOLAR
JOSEPH AKA

200206260003
01520

200801030000
03120

01/03/2008
12:16:41 AM

COMPASS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON
CECIL
STUART

200405040002
34450

200801030000
03910

01/03/2008
03:12:16 PM

COMPASS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES RUSSELL
EDWIN L

200709270004
53100

200801030000
03920

01/03/2008
03:12:17 PM

COMPASS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES FIORELLA,
JEROME H

200607060003
23830

200801030000
03930

01/03/2008
03:12:18 PM

COMPASS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON
CHERYL
DENISE

200610270005
31460

200801030000
03980

01/03/2008
03:12:23 PM

COMPASS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES GILLESPIE S
JOY

200701220000
33560

200801030000
03960

01/03/2008
03:12:21 PM

COMPASS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES HAYNES,
DONALD G
AKA

200409270005
33580

200801070000
06210

01/07/2008
09:39:34 AM

COMPASS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES MOTT OIL INC 200003020000
65691

Lot#:12 Blk:30
Sub:J H
DUNTONS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
CALERA

200801070000
06210

01/07/2008
09:39:34 AM

COMPASS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES MOTT OIL INC 200003020000
65691

Other:SEE
INST

200801070000
06210

01/07/2008
09:39:34 AM

COMPASS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES MOTT OIL INC 200003020000
65691

Lot#:14 Blk:30
Sub:J H
DUNTONS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
CALERA



200801150000
20430

01/15/2008
12:45:16 AM

COMPASS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
CHERYL
DENISE

200710190004
86620

200801150000
20480

01/15/2008
12:45:21 AM

COMPASS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES CICIO FRANK
J JR

200508260004
42880

200801150000
20470

01/15/2008
12:45:20 AM

COMPASS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES BOONE
DIANNE B
LYON

200701220000
33800

200801150000
20500

01/15/2008
12:45:23 AM

COMPASS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON
DAVID H

200605310002
57270

200801150000
20530

01/15/2008
12:53:31 AM

COMPASS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES HEERSSEN,
HAROLD A

200308190005
46270

200801150000
20540

01/15/2008
12:53:32 AM

COMPASS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES HEERSSEN
HAROLD A

200604240001
90260

200801150000
20550

01/15/2008
12:53:33 AM

COMPASS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES HANSEN
ALISSA C

200605180002
37640

200801150000
20560

01/15/2008
12:53:34 AM

COMPASS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMON,
MELISSA A

200410040005
46970


